
Wash, Cut & Finish 

Ladies Restyle & Finish 

Blow Dry (short /med – no ext) 

Blow Dry (long – no ext) 

Blow Dry (inc ext) 

Curly Blow (short/med – no ext) 

Curly Blow (long - no ext) 

Curly Blow (inc ext) 

Pin Curls 

Hair Up 

Hair Up inc Wash & Blow 

Dry cut 

Wash & Cut 

Children’s Dry cut (under 16) 

Children’s Wash & Cut (under 16) 

Cut & Blow (under 16) 

Gents Wash & Cut 

Gents Dry Cut

 

Ombre / Balayage 

Balayage Roots & Highlights 

Full Head Colour For Balayage 
head colour and balayage highlights 

Full Head Highlights 

Half Head Highlights 1 colour 

Extra Colour with Highlights 

Full Head Colour 

Root Regrowth  

Root Regrowth & 1/2 Head Highlights 

Full Colour & 1/2 Head Highlights

Mon: Academy 

Tue: Academy 

Wed: 10-6pm 

Wed-Fri: 10-8pm     Sat: 9-6pm 

(appointments available at request when closed)

77A Long Street, Middleton, M24 6UN 0161 425 8907

95-97 York Street, Heywood, OL10 4NS 07766 548 729

Inc cut & blow

Inc blow dry

With Colour Service

£25 

£27-30 

£10 

£12 

£17 

£15 

£17.50 

£20 

£2.50 add 

£15-20 

£20-25 

£12 

£15 

£8 

£11 

£13 

£10 

£8

Inc Cut & Blow 

£65 

£90 

£120 

 

£60 

£42.50 

£5.00 

£48-55 

£37 

£50 

£60

Exc Cut & Blow 

£55 

£75 

£90 

 

£45-55 

£30.00 

£5.00 

£40-£48 

£25 

£45 

£48

£35

£22

£10

Hairdressing 
all prices start from

Lash & Brow Specialists 
Hairdressing & Nails

  Be Beau with Grace

 Be Beau with Grace

Middleton: 0161 425 8907

Heywood: 07766 548 729

Colour Services
(colour prices may vary for long hair) 

Middleton Salon

Heywood Salon

Semi Permanent Colour

Thur: 10-8pm 

Fri: 9-6pm 

Sat: 9-5pm 

Sun: Closed

Microblading for beginners £1599 
Including a full professional kit, our 3 day course will provide you with everything 

you need to know to be a successful microblade technician 

Advanced Microblading Per Hour 
Including a full professional kit, our 1:1 advanced courses are designed specifically 

to meet your needs and improve any skills you may with to improve on. In this course 

we also teach ombre brows including manual shading.  

Classic Lashes £299 
On our 2 day classic lash course will learn the art of applying Semi Permanent eyelashes 

using our tried, tested and very successful techniques & products. Includes a full kit. 

Russian volume Course £249 
You will learn how to perfect the art of ‘fanning’ your lashes for the perfect Russian Application. 

Brush up on your existing skills and learn our secret techniques. Course includes a kit.
 

Lash Lift & Tinting £199 
Our 1 day course is designed to provide you with all the information needed to perform 

a safe and efficient lash lift. Course includes a kit. 

Brow Styling using Tinting £249 
You will learn how to design and shape a brow, colour using tint and remove hair using 

the waxing, threading and tweezing techniques. Finishing techniques are also included 

in this course. Professional kit included. 

Henna Brows £349 
You will learn the most current and up to date method of colouring brows using henna. 

You will be shown how to design the brow & hair removal techniques. Professional kit included. 

Tinting £99 
You will learn how to safely tint the eyebrows & lashes. Includes a kit.

Dermaplaning £349 
Learn the most current facial treatment taking the industry by storm

All of our courses are accredited by ABT & include professional kits, a lifetime of after care 

& exclusive discounts on supplies. For more information on any of our courses please 

contact us using the details below:  

T: 07766548729 

E: graceelizabethacademy@gmail.com 

 theacademyofgraceelizabeth

 graceelizabethacademy 

 

Please contact us for more information on our courses

or to receive an academy prospectus.

graceelizabethacademy@gmail.com



Eyelashes 
Semi Permanent Eyelashes 

 
These lashes can be kept on for 3-6 months providing you have regular infill’s,

recommended 2-4 weeks 

Russian / Hybrid £59 

Classic £49 

 

Semi Permanent Eyelash Infill 
We carefully replace the lost lashes with fresh new individual semi-permanent eyelashes  

Russian / Hybrid £29 

Classic £19 

Professional Removal £15 
Using specialist remover we can carefully remove your semi-permanent eyelashes. 

 

Professional Removal and New Set 
We will carefully remove all old eyelashes, re-tint your natural lashes and apply a full new set. 

Russian / Hybrid £70 

Classic £60

 

Lash Lift & Tint £35 
We carefully lift & tint your lashes leaving your lashes looking longer and fuller 

 

Eyes 
HD Brows £25 

Henna Eyebrows inc Shape £30 

Eyebrow Shape & Tint £15 

Eyebrow Shape £8 

Eyebrow Tint £8 

Eyelash Tint £10

Threading 
Lip Thread £6 

Chin Thread £6 

Lip & Chin Thread £10 

Full Face Thread £15 

 

 

Semi Permanent Makeup
Microblading 
Hairstrokes (inc 4-6 week top up & full aftercare) £200 

Blade & Shade (inc 4-6 week top up & full aftercare) £230 

Colour booster (our work only) 

Witin 6 months £60 

6-12 months £120 

12+ months POC 

Top up Within 4-6 weeks of having microblading elsewhere £100 

Correctional Work of another technicians work POC 

Machine Work 

Hairstrokes (inc 6-8 week top up & full after care) £250 

Ombre Brow (inc 6-8 week top up & full after care) £280 

Combined Brow (inc 6-8 week top up & full after care) £300 

 

Colour booster (our work only) 

Within 6 months £80 

6-12 months £150 

12+ months POC 

 

Top up Within6-12weeks of having SPMU elsewhere £150 

Correctional Work of another technicians work POC 

 

Facials 

Dermaplaning Facial £35 
A gentle manual exfoliation removing the top layer of dead skin cells and 

vellus hair. Includes cleanse, tone & moisturise 

Deluxe Dermaplaning Facial £45 
Includes all of the above and a treatment masque 

Standard Faical £30 
Tailored to your skins needs. Cleanse, tone, exfoliation and moisturise 

Deluxe Facial £40 
Cleanse, tone exfoliation, treatment masque and moisturise using products 

tailored to your skins needs 

Hopi Ear Candles £20 
Includes a facial & head massage. Add Hopi Ear Candelling to any facial treatment for £15  

Nail Extensions 
Sculptured Clear Acrylics £22 
An extension of your natural nail with clear acrylic, coloured polish optional 

Sculptured Clear Acrylics with Gel Polish £30 
An extension of your natural nail with clear acrylic with a Gel Polish Finish 

Acrylic Infill £17.50-20 
Regrowth area in-filled – no redesign. Recommended Every 2-3 weeks  

Acrylic Infill with Gel Polish £20 
Regrowth area in-filled & Gel Polish Applied 

Acrylic Infill with Redesign £20-25 
Regrowth area in-filled & full nails redesigned with colours/glitters or gel polish 

 

 

Gel Polish Application 

Gel Polish Application £15 
Choose your colour from our range of polishes, applied like nail polish and 

cured under UV Light. Lasts 10-20 days  

Gel Polish Removal £8.50 
Soak off & nails filed 

Gel Polish Removal with Fresh Application £20 
Soak off and new application of gel polish  

Gel Toes £15 

 

 

Other 

Soak off £10 

Nail Repair (after 48 hours) £3 

Soak off with new set £8

Waxing 
1/2 Leg Wax £13 

Full Leg Wax £20 

Full Leg inc Bikini Wax £25 

1/2 Arm Wax £10 

Full Arm Wax £13 

Underarm Wax £8 

Bikini Wax from £10 

Lip Wax £5 

Chin Wax £5 

Lip & Chin Wax £9 

 


