Hairdressing

all prices start from

Colour Services

(colour prices may vary for long hair)

Inc Cut & Blow	Exc Cut & Blow
£65	£55
£90	£75
£120	£90
£60	£45-55
£42.50	£30.00
£5.00	£5.00
£48-55	£40-£48
£37	£25
£50	£45
£60	£48
	£65 £90 £120 £60 £42.50 £5.00 £48-55 £37

Semi Permanent Colour

Inc cut & blow	
Inc blow dry	
With Colour Service	

£35 £22

£10

THE ACADEMY OF

Grace Clizabe

SPECIALISING IN THE TRAINING OF Microblading, Lash Extensions, Brow Styling & Dermaplaning Please contact us for more information on our courses or to receive an academy prospectus. graceelizabethacademy@gmail.com Microblading for beginners £1599 Including a full professional kit, our 3 day course will provide you with everything you need to know to be a successful microblade technician Advanced Microblading Per Hour Including a full professional kit, our 1:1 advanced courses are designed specifically to meet your needs and improve any skills you may with to improve on. In this course we also teach ombre brows including manual shading. Classic Lashes £299 On our 2 day classic lash course will learn the art of applying Semi Permanent eyelashes using our tried, tested and very successful techniques & products. Includes a full kit. Russian volume Course £249 You will learn how to perfect the art of 'fanning' your lashes for the perfect Russian Application. Brush up on your existing skills and learn our secret techniques. Course includes a kit. Lash Lift & Tinting £199 Our 1 day course is designed to provide you with all the information needed to perform a safe and efficient lash lift. Course includes a kit. Brow Styling using Tinting £249 You will learn how to design and shape a brow, colour using tint and remove hair using the waxing, threading and tweezing techniques. Finishing techniques are also included in this course. Professional kit included. Henna Brows £349 You will learn the most current and up to date method of colouring brows using henna. You will be shown how to design the brow & hair removal techniques. Professional kit included. Tinting £99 You will learn how to safely tint the eyebrows & lashes. Includes a kit. Dermaplaning £349 Learn the most current facial treatment taking the industry by storm All of our courses are accredited by ABT & include professional kits, a lifetime of after care & exclusive discounts on supplies. For more information on any of our courses please contact us using the details below:

> T: 07766548729 E: graceelizabethacademy@gmail.com I theacademyofgraceelizabeth I graceelizabethacademy



Lash & Brow Specialists Hairdressing & Nails

Be Beau with GraceBe Beau with Grace

Middleton Salon

77A Long Street, Middleton, M24 6UN 0161 425 8907

Mon: Academy Tue: Academy Wed: 10-6pm

Thur: 10-8pm Sat: 9-5pm Fri: 9-6pm Sun: Closed

Sun: Closed

Heywood Salon

95-97 York Street, Heywood, OL10 4NS 07766 548 729

Wed-Fri: 10-8pm Sat: 9-6pm (appointments available at request when closed)

Middleton: 0161 425 8907 Heywood: 07766 548 729



These lashes can be kept on for 3-6 months providing you have regular infill's, recommended 2-4 weeks

Russian / Hybrid	£59
Classic	£49

Semi Permanent Eyelash Infill

We carefully replace the lost lashes with fresh new individual semi-permanent eyelashes

Russian / Hybrid	£29
Classic	£19
Professional Removal	£15
Using specialist remover we can carefully remove your semi-permanent eyelashes.	

Professional Removal and New Set

We will carefully	remove all old	eyelashes,	re-tint your	natural lashes	and apply a full	new set.

Russian / Hybrid	£70
Classic	£60
Lash Lift & Tint We carefully lift & tint your lashes leaving your lashes looking longer and fuller	£35

Eyes

HD Brows	£25
Henna Eyebrows inc Shape	£30
Eyebrow Shape & Tint	£15
Eyebrow Shape	£8
Eyebrow Tint	£8
Eyelash Tint	£10

Threading

Lip Thread
Chin Thread
Lip & Chin Thread
Full Face Thread

Semi Permanent Makeup Microblading

Hairstrokes (inc 4-6 week top up & full aftercare)	£200
Blade & Shade (inc 4-6 week top up & full aftercare)	£230
Colour booster (our work only)	
Witin 6 months	£60
6-12 months	£120
12+ months	POC
Top up Within 4-6 weeks of having microblading elsewhere	£100
Correctional Work of another technicians work	POC

Machine Work

Hairstrokes (inc 6-8 week top up & full after care)	£250
Ombre Brow (inc 6-8 week top up & full after care)	£280
Combined Brow (inc 6-8 week top up & full after care)	£300
Colour booster (our work only) Within 6 months 6-12 months 12+ months	£80 £150 POC
Top up Within6-12weeks of having SPMU elsewhere	£150
Correctional Work of another technicians work	POC

facials

£6 £6

£10 £15

Dermaplaning Facial A gentle manual exfoliation removing the top layer of dead skin cells and vellus hair. Includes cleanse, tone & moisturise	£35
Deluxe Dermaplaning Facial Includes all of the above and a treatment masque	£45
Standard Faical Tailored to your skins needs. Cleanse, tone, exfoliation and moisturise	£30
Deluxe Facial Cleanse, tone exfoliation, treatment masque and moisturise using products tailored to your skins needs	£40
Hopi Ear Candles	£20

Includes a facial & head massage. Add Hopi Ear Candelling to any facial treatment for £15

Nail Extensions

Sculptured Clear Acrylics An extension of your natural nail with clear acrylic, coloured polish optional	£22
Sculptured Clear Acrylics with Gel Polish An extension of your natural nail with clear acrylic with a Gel Polish Finish	£30
Acrylic Infill Regrowth area in-filled - no redesign. Recommended Every 2-3 weeks	£17.50-20
Acrylic Infill with Gel Polish Regrowth area in-filled & Gel Polish Applied	£20
Acrylic Infill with Redesign Regrowth area in-filled & full nails redesigned with colours/glitters or gel polish	£20-25
Gel Polish Application Gel Polish Application Choose your colour from our range of polishes, applied like nail polish and cured under UV Light. Lasts 10-20 days	£15
Gel Polish Removal ^{Soak} off & nails filed	£8.50
Gel Polish Removal with Fresh Application	£20
Gel Toes	£15
Other	
Soak off	£10
Nail Repair (after 48 hours)	£3
Soak off with new set	£8

Waxing

1/2 Leg Wax	£13
Full Leg Wax	£20
Full Leg inc Bikini Wax	£25
1/2 Arm Wax	£10
Full Arm Wax	£13
Underarm Wax	£8
Bikini Wax from	£10
Lip Wax	£5
Chin Wax	£5
Lip & Chin Wax	£9